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Ox cypsanore: www.google.com/finance

1.Cayc ['o6u cannc XXK- South Gobi Energy- HKG:1878- www.southgobi.com
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1 MeHTeHHMIi HITK HKS$
) 3ax 333JUHH YHIITID 1.24B
(ap Oym)
3 | KunuitH TyHOaK XaHIn 5.88
4 | CapblH AyHAQX XaHII 5.48
5 | 7 XOHOTHIH TyHJaK XaHII 5.57
6 | 2015.05.26 eapwuita xaH1I 5.75
7 | YHuiia x3m631331 % 0.00

I
Apr 27

|
Apr28  Apr2%  Apr30  Mayd  May3

W/ M"/

=

I
May &

|
o —
|

B

I
May 7 May8 May 1l Mayl2 Mayi3

£.3

g0
Iy f“\'
e /L;f—\_f\w" VWJ 55
III II' ﬁ.\/\/\_._.-

bl
T

R 1 Y

| I |

May 14 May 13 May 18 May 19 May 21

4 [y

I
May 22

v

May 26

2. Mo3QuKo XXK- Mongolia Energy Corp- HKG:0276-www.mongolia-energy.com

-,
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1 | MoHreHwMii HAK HKS
) 3ax 322JIMHH YHIID) LOIB
(T3p Oym)
3 | Kunwifa myHIaK XaHII 0.68
4 | CapbIH DyHIQX XaHII 0.495
5 | 7 XOHOTMHMH AyHAAXK XaHII 0.54
6 | 2015.05.26 eapuliH XaHII 0.57
7 | Yuutin x3163:m331 % 0.00
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3. DHepxku Pecype XXK- Mongolian Mining Corporation- HKG:0975-www.mmc.mn

MeHTreHUI HAMK

HKS

3ax 393JUIH YHAIT33
(Tap Oym)

3.57B
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4. Teppa snepxu XXK-Guilford Coal- ASX:GUF-www.guilfordcoal.com.au

MeoHTreHUH HAMK

AUS

3ax 333JIMIH YHAIT? (cast)

38.3M '

Kunuitn nyHAax XaHII

0.05 -

CapblH AyHAaX XaHII

0.037 || ILI |'\
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5. Xyprararixaripxan XXK-Aspire Mining Limited- ASX:AKM- www.aspiremininglimited.com

MeHreHui HArxk AUS
3ax 333JIUHH YHAIT?3 142M 0,0230
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6. Peaxun Mounrosnust XXK-Prophecy Development Corp- TSX:PCY -http://www.prophecydev.com/
MeHreHH HIMK CAS
3 - SR
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7. Hunnu Coal Pty Ltd- ASX:HUN- www.hunnucoal.com/

MeHreHHmii HAMK AUS$

3ax 390muitH YHAITIS (cas) | 434.57TM

Kunwife gyHax XaHIn 1.41 ______—--"_"-——______

CapblH AyHAQXK XaHII - _ T .

7 XOHOTUIH JyHIaX XaHII - ""'"x.ﬂ._

2015.05.19 enpmitn xaHII 1.79

A
YHuitH X351091331 % - Oct 28
8. Peabody Energy Corporation- NYSE:BTU- www.peabodyenergy.com
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9. Winsway Enterprises Holding- HKG:1733- www.winsway.com

MeHroHu HAMK HKS$

3ax 333JUiH YHIIT33 L.13B | 0,325
3 | KunuitH tyHAax XaHII 0.38 \/v 'M ||' - 0,300
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10. Xanadu Mines Ltd- ASX:XAM-www.xanadumines.com
1 | MeHreHui HAK CAS
2 | 3ax 3397uitH YHIITD (cast) 37.2M M
3 | Kunwife myHIaX XaHII 0.105 ||D'|L1
4 | CapblH IyHJIQX XaHII 0.10 I E— - — - L |
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